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Type
Right
Straight
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Left
Right
Right
Straight
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Straight
Straight
Right
Right
Straight
Straight
Right
Right
Straight
Right
Left
Right
Straight
Right
Straight
Straight
Right
Left
Straight
Right
Right
Left
Right
Straight
Left
Straight
Right
Left
Straight
Straight
Right
Right

Hotes

Turn right

Continue onto H Birch Rd

Turn left onta Sunrize Blvd

Slight right

Turn right onto H Atlantic Blvd/H Fort Lauderdale Beach Elvd
Turn right onto E Las Olas Blvd

Turn right onto § Andrews Ave

Turn right

Turn right onto Sunrize Blvd

Turn right

Slight right onto U.5. 15

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Hollywood Blvd
Enter the traffic circle

Exit the traffic circle onto Hollywood Blvd
Enter the traffic circle

Exit the traffic circle onto Harrison St
Slight left onta 5 17th Ave

Slight right

Turn right onto the Florida A4 S ramp
Merge onto 5 Ocean Dr

Turn left onto Iris Terrace

Turn right

Turn right

Turn right onto Tyler St

Turn left onto Arizona St

Turn right onto N Ocean Dr

Take the Florida A4 H ramp

Merge onto Florida ATA N

Turn right onto LS. 1 N

Turn right onto SE 17th 5t

Continue onto Seabreeze Blvd
Continue onto 5 Fort Lauderdale Baach Blvd
Turn right onto Bayview Dr

Turn right onto E Oakland Park Blvd
Continue onto Florida A14 NN Ocean Blvd
Turn right onto Palm Ave

Turn left onto Pine Ave

Turn right onta H Ocean Dr

Continue onta N Pompano Beach Blvd
Slight right

Continue onto N Ocean Blvd

Continue onto SE 20th Ave

Slight right onto NE 2Znd St

Slight left onto HE 21st Ave

Continue onto § Ocean Blvd

Slight right

Turn right onto Ocean Ln

Turn left onto § Ocean Blvd

Turn right onto 5 Gcean Alley

Make a U-turn

Turn left onto 5§ Ocean Blvd

Continue onto NE 21st Ave

Slight right onto HE 2nd St

Slight left onto NE 20th Ave

Continue onto Hillsboro Mile

Continue onto H Atlantic Blvd

Slight right

Slight right onto Sunrise Blvd

99.9 miles

Tatal
1.0
1.2
1.2
1.3
1.4
7.7
5.0
5.8
6.4
6.4
6.5
15.3
16.3
16.7
17.6
17.7
17.8
17.9
19.3
19.5
20.1
20.2
21.2
21.4
21.5
1.6
4.3
24.4
2.4
29.9
3.4
32.4
35.0
37.1
6.6
36.8
9.8
9.6
42.3
42.8
42.8
47.6
46.4
46.5
488
631.6
£7.0
67.1
79.1
79.3
79.4
£5.9
86.0
86.1
86.9
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